n° Lic

6936121
6948683
6940743
6924410
3520652
3817491
4511228
6956568
6941129
6943216
6946405
6921122
6944471
6946761
01197

6953674
6951614
6953291
6941392
6941247
6950716
6919578

Dossard
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Samedi 30 et dimanche 31 Mars 2024

Nom

MEDOLAGO

JOASSARD

AUGENDRE

DARRAS
HAREL

INTHAVONG

SERRANO
SONG
ZQRRIRIA
ARMAND
PELLET
PERRET
METENANI
VILLARD
KAABECHE
ALEKSIEV
GOURDIN

GUILLERMAI

BABE
MATHIEU
BORNES
MANTION

Prénom
Nicolas
Nino
Lois

Christophe

Nicolas

Sourideth

Pierre
Adrian
Eliott
Gregory
Maxime
Yves
Kamel
Doris
Salim
Iliyan

Gregoire

Timeo

Mathis

Michel
Noe

Christophe

H10

Pt Class

1098
1081
1086
1082
1049
1041
1051
910
1094
1036
1053
1022
1045
999
1094
1005
907
970
916
933
946
915

Pt Class mensuel

1217
1182
1111
1095
1088
1068
1061
1061
1048
1046
1045
1044
1035
1034
1030
1016
980

971

934

934

930

885

N° Club
01690186
01690107
01690160
01690166
01690175
01690223
01690160
01690002
01690215
01690197
01690186
01690160
01690031
01690167
01690031
01690175
01690138
01690175
01690224
01690196
01690186
01690154

Nom Club
LYON 7 TT GERLAND
TT ST GENIS LAVAL
PL VILLETTE PAUL BERT
TT RHONE - GARON
ASUL Lyon 8 Tennis de
VILLEURBARAYEETENNIS DE
PL VILLEFABPAUL BERT
AL CROIX ROUSSE
AS TENNIS DE TABLE LYON
CORBAS TERNIS DE TABLE
LYON 7 TT GERLAND
PL VILLETTE PAUL BERT
AL CHARREARD
ASVEDIBSIENKTT
AL CHARREARD
ASUL VdHSSFMis de
ES GENASEAZIEU
ASUL Lyon 8 Tennis de
LYON EST $@iRT TENNIS
BROAABLE
LYON 7 TT GERLAND

PONTCHARRA - ST
FORGEUXTT





